Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Site Address

Building Permit Activity

Project Information

08/01/13 through 08/31/13

Belle Creek Twp

13-0200  08/02/2013

13-0216  08/09/2013

Cannon Falls Twp

13-0213 08/08/2013

Cherry Grove Twp

13-0205 08/06/2013

Featherstone Twp

13-0147 08/09/2013
13-0160 08/06/2013
13-0211 08/06/2013

Florence Twp

13-0110  08/13/2013

Goodhue Twp

13-0214 08/07/2013

Belle Creek Twp

Belle Creek Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Cherry Grove Twp

Featherstone Twp
Featherstone Twp

Featherstone Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp

25-027-0201

25-015-0500

28-006-1800

30-001-0400

31-033-1201

31-001-6800

31-001-4700

32-290-0070

33-003-0501

38180

15087

28670

11000

33456

23281

1949

28796

21545

County 7 Bivd.

370th Street

Highway 20 Blvd.

460th Street

200th Avenue
290 Street

Pioneer Road

Lake Ave Way

350th Street Way

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Addition

New Construction
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Addition

personal storage shed

SFD, att garage, unfinished lower
level, no deck

replace A/C unit

deck & covered entry

manure pit
reroof

reroof

SFD, new foundation, att garage
with breeze way, demo third
floor, new verandas remodel
existing structure (hotel)

office/guest bedroom



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Hay Creek Twp

13-0197  08/05/2013
13-0215  08/07/2013
13-0223  08/21/2013

Holden Twp
13-0098  08/30/2013
13-0099  08/30/2013
13-0224  08/21/2013

Kenyon Twp
13-0184  08/02/2013
13-0201  08/02/2013
13-0220  08/19/2013
13-0222  08/26/2013

Leon Twp
13-0210  08/02/2013

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Holden Twp
Holden Twp

Holden Twp

Kenyon Twp
Kenyon Twp
Kenyon Twp

Kenyon Twp

Leon Twp

34-019-3800

34-300-0330

34-015-0900

35-028-0100

35-028-0100

35-034-0800

36-011-0300

36-001-0400

36-005-0501

36-036-0601

37-100-0280

31696

2492

27460

44125

44125

3127

47454

46480

46540

5280

7601

Highway 58 Blvd.
Wildwood Ridge

Scherf Lane

Highway 56 Blvd.
Highway 56 Blvd.

457th Street Way

40th Avenue
50th Avenue
10th Avenue

County 11 Blvd.

Eldorado Way

Residential
Residential

Residential

Non-Residential
Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Zoning Permit
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction
New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction
Addition
New Construction

Addition

Repair or Remodel

residing
detached garage

reroof

multi-use building
new fertilizer storage bldg.

updating tower

new machine shed
addition to attached garage
detached garage

deck

sheathing & siding, three
windows, redo deck - smaller



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Minneola Twp
13-0196 08/05/2013 Minneola Twp 38-024-0200 17367 435th Street Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel install emergency backup
generator
13-0212 08/14/2013 Minneola Twp 38-003-0700 40699 County 7 Blvd Zoning Permit New Construction new pole shed
13-0218 08/08/2013 Minneola Twp 38-026-0900 44781 165th Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house
13-0219 08/13/2013 Minneola Twp 38-105-0210 17453 Sugarloaf Parkway Residential Addition addition to attached garage
Stanton Twp
13-0225 08/15/2013 Stanton Twp 41-023-0101 31030 Hwy 19 Blvd Residential Repair or Remodel reroof
Vasa Twp
13-0228 08/26/2013 Vasa Twp 42-030-0801 32880 County 8 Blvd. Residential Repair or Remodel siding and new roof
Wacouta Twp
13-0221 08/28/2013 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0610 31977 Lakeview Ave Residential New Construction SFD, att garage, finished
basement
13-0226 08/21/2013 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0460 31383 Lakeview Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel interior remodeling
13-0231 08/28/2013 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0810 27850 Greens Point Road Residential New Construction detached garage
13-0232 08/28/2013 Wacouta Twp 43-210-0810 27850 Greens Point Road Residential Addition additon
Wanamingo Twp
13-0181 08/06/2013 Wanamingo Twp 44-001-0100 40890 Hwy 57 Blvd Zoning Permit New Construction new ag building
13-0182 08/06/2013 Wanamingo Twp 44-001-0100 40890 Hwy 57 Blvd Zoning Permit New Construction new ag building



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Warsaw Twp
13-0190  08/01/2013
13-0191  08/01/2013
13-0192  08/01/2013
13-0207  08/01/2013
13-0230  08/30/2013

Welch Twp
13-0217  08/14/2013

Zumbrota Twp

13-0203 08/02/2013
13-0208 08/30/2013
13-0229 08/27/2013

Warsaw Twp
Warsaw Twp
Warsaw Twp
Warsaw Twp

Warsaw Twp

Welch Twp

Zumbrota Twp
Zumbrota Twp

Zumbrota Twp

45-020-1100

45-020-1100

45-020-1100

45-020-1100

45-001-1500

46-023-0302

47-032-1700

47-011-0601

47-002-0100

37900

37900

37900

37900

34545

16481

19029

22044

40453

10th Avenue
10th Avenue
10th Avenue
10th Avenue

Warsaw Avenue Way

Circle Drive

County 10 Blvd
410th Street

230th Ave

Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Addition

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Addition

Addition

new grain bin
new grain bin
new grain bin
new ag building with electric

2nd story, mud room, entry, deck

deck

roof top photovoltaic panels
addition and remodel

addition to existing pole shed



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

13-F009 08/01/2013
13-F024 08/01/2013

13-FO51 08/28/2013
13-F059 08/07/2013
13-F064 08/08/2013
13-F065 08/16/2013
13-F066 08/13/2013
13-F067 08/07/2013
13-F068 08/07/2013
13-F069 08/07/2013
13-F073 08/12/2013
13-F074 08/20/2013

13-FO75 08/28/2013

13-F076 08/14/2013

13-F077 08/16/2013
13-F081 08/22/2013

City of Bellechester

13-B013 08/12/2013

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester

52-540-0012

52-100-4330

52-100-4330

52-100-3420

52-100-2890

52-100-2310

52-500-0070

52-710-0770

52-140-1320

52-120-0110

52-100-4000

52-440-0080

52-621-0240

52-500-0070

52-540-0190

52-100-3930

60-100-0450

102 Tower Rd.

615 5th Street N

615 5th Street N

410 Colvill St W

115 4th Street S

324 Main Street West

324 W Washington St.

31633 64th Ave

514 State Street

1108 Minnesota St W

315 2nd Street S

1005 Park Street

619 Union Court

324 W Washington St.

1125 Main Street

201 Colvill Street West

401 Great Western Ave

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
New Construction
New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Addition

back-up generator added to
tower site

interior remodel: change retail
store to bike and canoe rental

storage addition

elevator additon

exterior upgrades
interior remodeling
restroom upgrade

new warehouse

demo and rebuild garage
replace furance
basement finish

replace deck

SFD unfinished basement att
garage

roofing

plumbing in new convenience
store

reroof

addition to control building



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Dennison

13-D006  08/07/2013

City of Goodhue

13-G008  08/21/2013

City of Kenyon

13-K047  08/02/2013
13-K049  08/02/2013
13-KO50  08/08/2013
13-K0O51  08/08/2013
13-K052  08/23/2013
13-K053  08/21/2013
13-K054  08/30/2013
13-K055  08/27/2013

City of Wanamingo

13-W028  08/02/2013
13-W030  08/07/2013
13-W031  08/07/2013
13-W032  08/19/2013
13-W033  08/20/2013
13-W034  08/30/2013

City of Dennison

City of Goodhue

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

62-140-0090

64-100-0150

66-100-0170

66-480-0170

66-520-0090

66-520-0090

66-100-0010

66-100-0140

66-540-0460

66-140-0270

70-160-0040

70-380-0570

70-380-0050

70-140-0260

70-180-0220

70995045A

37625

111

529

516

510

510

107

425

714

1221

545

617

25

548

400

Lot #45

3rd Avenue

3rd Avenue

2nd Street

Front Street

Red Wing Avenue
Red Wing Avenue
Gunderson Blvd.
Gunderson Blvd.
Pine Street

Mantorville Road

Main Street S

2nd Avenue

N Main Street
1st Avenue South
1st Avenue S

400 Hill Ave

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

replacement windows

install sink

apartment remodeling
reroof

reroof house

reroof garage

porch repairs

reroof

detached garage

reside garage

reroof and replace door with
sliding glass door

reside home
commercial reroof
reroof

reroof

manufactured home



